
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Babbs 16-I

Start 8-6-15

3 soil 3 Finish 8-7-15
13 clay 16
10 shale 26
28 lime 54
71 shale 125
9 lime 134
6 shale 140

46 lime 186         set 20’ of  7”
4 shale 190    ran 662.4 of 2 ⅞ 

25 lime 215      cemented to surface
4 shale 219              66 sxs total 
15 lime 234

174 shale 408
12 lime 420
62 shale 482
26 lime 508
25 shale 533
8 lime 541
19 shale 560
7 lime 567
11 shale 578
7 lime 585

20 shale 605
4 sandy shale 609 odor
8 Bkn sand 617 good  show
8 oil sand 625 good  show
19 Bkn sand 644 good  show
2 Dk sand 646 show
21 shale 667 T.D.


